Protect your belt from puncture
and divert material away from
your tail pulley
benefits & Features
✦ 2 point mounting system
✦ Safety chain included
✦ Long life Ev-r-Weartm Urethane blade
✦ Heavy gauge steel construction
✦ All metal components powder coated
✦ Compatible with reversible belts
Diagonal Plow 18-72” Belt Width
AMERICAN EAGLE MANUFACTURING LLC
www.AmericanEagleManufacturing.com         1-866-713-8985
Get the Eagle Edge!
made in the u.s.a.
E9 Diagonal Plow
Our Diagonal Plow is built for rugged
abuse. Designed to divert debris to one
side of the conveyor away from the tail
pulley. Making clean up more contained
and easier.
Ev-r-wear™ Blade
Our urethane blade is the only
choice you need.
WE GUARANTEE IT . . .
No Chatter
  & No Cutting
Protect your belt from
puncture and divert material
away from your tail pulley
Blade Wear Stop
Bracket
There is no adjustment necessary
everything is done by Gravity.
 Order No. Order No.Belt Width Belt Width
E9 Diagonal Plow with 4” Blade
Ordering Information
E9 Diagonal Plow with 6” Blade
	 E9DP18-4	 18”
	 E9DP24-4	 24”
	 E9DP30-4	 30”
	 E9DP36-4	 36”
	 E9DP42-4	 42”
	 E9DP48-4	 48”
	 E9DP54-4	 54”
	 E9DP60-4	 60”
	 E9DP72-4	 72”
	 E9DP18-6	 18”
	 E9DP24-6	 24”
	 E9DP30-6	 30”
	 E9DP36-6	 36”
	 E9DP42-6	 42”
	 E9DP48-6	 48”
	 E9DP54-6	 54”
	 E9DP60-6	 60”
	 E9DP72-6	 72”
4” & 6” Blade Heights
Available